
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= BROOK HIGHLAND
COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202306050001
68980

06/05/2023
11:05:04

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES APPLE ONE
LLC

Instr
#:20230427000
122910

202305250001
57070

05/25/2023
10:12:59

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACK HENRY
&
ASSOCIATES
INC

Instr
#:20230427000
122030

202304270001
22000

04/27/2023
08:06:55

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DAVIDSON
CHARLES
HENRY

24 93 Lot#:38
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304270001
22010

04/27/2023
08:08:07

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SPITZER
TERRY

24 93 Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:93
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304270001
22030

04/27/2023
08:08:18

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN JACK HENRY
&
ASSOCIATES
INC

29 61 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:61
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304270001
22020

04/27/2023
08:08:13

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BYERS
BRADLEY
HARTSELL

24 93 Lot#:45
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

202311290003
44840

11/29/2023
09:16:09

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DOROUGH
DAVID S

24 93 Lot#:47
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC



202304270001
22910

04/27/2023
01:42:06

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN APPLE ONE
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Lot:E
Book:18 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC


