Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202306050001 68980	06/05/2023 11:05:04	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	APPLE ONE LLC					Instr #:20230427000 122910	
202305250001 57070	05/25/2023 10:12:59	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC					Instr #:20230427000 122030	
202304270001 22000	04/27/2023 08:06:55	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIDSON CHARLES HENRY			24	93		Lot#:38 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
202304270001 22010	04/27/2023 08:08:07	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SPITZER TERRY			24	93		Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
202304270001 22030	04/27/2023 08:08:18	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC			29	61		Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:61 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
202304270001 22020	04/27/2023 08:08:13	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BYERS BRADLEY HARTSELL			24	93		Lot#:45 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
202311290003 44840	11/29/2023 09:16:09	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DOROUGH DAVID S			24	93		Lot#:47 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

202304270001 22910	04/27/2023 01:42:06	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	APPLE ONE LLC		18	99	Lot#:1 Lot:E Book:18 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION
									ASSOCIATION